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Primary tie breaker(s)
Jersey 2-Yr Olds
Holstein 5-Yr Olds
Secondary tie breaker(s)
Holstein 4-Yr Olds Reasons
Jersey 2-Yr Olds Reasons
INDIVIDUAL SCORES
Contest
Name Team Score Rank
RIDA, ANDREW MA A 651 1
Weeks, Holley NH 649 2
FLETCHER, NICOLE MA A 635 3
Creighton, Aaron NH 631 4
HARDY, MARJORIE ME A 629 5
HARDY, ANDREW ME A 628 6
HOSKINSON, KATLYN CT A 624 7
PHELON, MAUREEN MA B 620 8
SEARS, ASHLEY MA B 620 9
Glines, Peter NH 617 10
EVERETT, EMILY MA A 616 11
LANE, CASSIE ME A 616 12
Flanders, Ashley NH 616 13
BEFORE, RACHEL VT B 615 14
LILLY, MARGARET MA B 614 15
WINSHIP, OLIVER ME B 613 16
EVERETT, REBECCA MA A 609 17
KENNY, ALYSSA ME B 597 18
WHITCOMB, HOLLY ME A 597 19
STANLEY, ELLEN VT B 589 20
CARR, MALLORIE MA B 585 21
BLEIMEYER, RACHEAL CT B 583 22
MOREY, ASHLEY VT A 574 23
BARRETT, JESSICA VT A 563 24
MOON, ALLISON ME B 560 25
MAXHAM, AMY VT B 555 26
STOCKWELL, EMILY VT A 550 27
BLEIMEYER, MICHELLE CT A 548 28
BIRCH, ANDREW VT A 540 29
LAWTON, ALISON CT B 519 30
GANGELL, MELISSA CT A 508 31
LETOURNEAU, AMANDA VT B 508 32
MCGUIRE, JEN CT B 506 33
SANFORD, KIM CT A 497 34

Guersey

11

Ayrshire
Score Rank Score Rank
48 5 47
42 21 50
46 15 50
48 6 47
47 13 47
50 1 47
47 14 47
50 2 45
46 16 50
46 17 47
48 7 35
48 7 42
45 20 47
46 18 34
33 28 50
50 3 37
42 22 50
48 9 50
48 9 45
42 23 47
42 24 50
33 29 50
29 30 50
48 11 21
36 27 45
29 31 21
50 4 6
40 25 37
24 32 45
23 33 39
23 34 42
40 26 37
48 12 45
46 19 50



Name

RIDA, ANDREW
Weeks, Holley
FLETCHER, NICOLE
Creighton, Aaron
HARDY, MARJORIE
HARDY, ANDREW
HOSKINSON, KATLYN
PHELON, MAUREEN
SEARS, ASHLEY
Glines, Peter
EVERETT, EMILY
LANE, CASSIE
Flanders, Ashley
BEFORE, RACHEL
LILLY, MARGARET
WINSHIP, OLIVER
EVERETT, REBECCA
KENNY, ALYSSA
WHITCOMB, HOLLY
STANLEY, ELLEN
CARR, MALLORIE
BLEIMEYER, RACHEAL
MOREY, ASHLEY
BARRETT, JESSICA
MOON, ALLISON
MAXHAM, AMY
STOCKWELL, EMILY
BLEIMEYER, MICHELLE
BIRCH, ANDREW
LAWTON, ALISON
GANGELL, MELISSA
LETOURNEAU, AMANDA
MCGUIRE, JEN
SANFORD, KIM
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Indivdual

Scores

Continued

Jersey
Score Rank
96 1
78 22
94 4
91 6
74 26
83 14
92 5
85 12
72 27
88 8
95 2
88 9
80 20
88 10
95 3
76 25
81 19
71 28
83 15
82 18
56 33
78 23
91 7
77 24
86 11
85 13
83 16
61 31
71 29
80 21
83 17
66 30
58 32
46 34

Holstein

368
379
359
359
369
362
368
353
360
358
351
356
352
366
339
354
340
339
342
318
337
336
328
353
306
342
318
332
308
321
294
291
259
272

Swiss

46
50

Page

2

Shorthorns
Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

46
50
50
50

16
1
2
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Indivdual Scores
Continued

Reasons

No . Name Score Rank
90 RIDA, ANDREW 87 4
60 Weeks, Holley 79 10
81 FLETCHER, NICOLE 91 1
87 Creighton, Aaron 82 8
76 HARDY, MARJORIE 61 32
67 HARDY, ANDREW 77 15
65 HOSKINSON, KATLYN 90 2
82 PHELON, MAUREEN 81 9
91 SEARS, ASHLEY 78 13
78 Glines, Peter 77 16
72 EVERETT, EMILY 88 3
94 LANE, CASSIE 78 14
69 Flanders, Ashley 70 22
62 BEFORE, RACHEL 79 11
73 LILLY, MARGARET 85 6
86 WINSHIP, OLIVER 66 27
63 EVERETT, REBECCA 86 5
68 KENNY, ALYSSA 68 24
85 WHITCOMB, HOLLY 79 12
71 STANLEY, ELLEN 73 19
64 CARR, MALLORIE 66 28
66 BLEIMEYER, RACHEAL 68 25
88 MOREY, ASHLEY 83 7
61 BARRETT, JESSICA 67 26
77 MOON, ALLISON 65 30
80 MAXHAM, AMY 69 23
79 STOCKWELL, EMILY 72 20
92 BLEIMEYER, MICHELLE 72 21
70 BIRCH, ANDREW 66 29
75 LAWTON, ALISON 75 18
83 GANGELL, MELISSA 77 17
89 LETOURNEAU, AMANDA 62 31
84 MCGUIRE, JEN 60 33
74 SANFORD, KIM 58 34

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



